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CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT - "Three Sixty North Tower E" (Phase-V)

Total

Total estimated

estimated fund

expenditure |availability Net cash flow
Particulars during the |during the during the Cumulative cash flow till
Quarter quarter quarter quarter end of the quarter
Up to date of]
submission of]
application for
registration 9,741.68 11,000.00 1,258.32 1,258.32
April-26 to June-26 230.00 3,600.00 4,628.32 5,886.64
July-26 to Sep-26 1,018.49 4,700.00 8,309.83 14,196.47
Oct-26 to Dec-26 1,018.49 7,500.00 14,791.34 28,987.81
Jan-27 to March-27 1,018.49 7,500.00 21,272.85 50,260.66
April-27 to June-27 1,018.49 2,800.00 23,054.36 73,315.02
July-27 to Sep-27 1,084.20 3,000.00 24.970.16 08,285.18
Oct-27 to Dec-27 1,084.20 2,550.00 26,435.96 1,24,721.14
Jan-28 to March-28 1,084.20 7,400.00 32,751.76 1,57,472.90
April-28 to June-28 2,398.18 7,200.00 37,553.58 1,95,026.48
July-28 to Sep-28 1,543.98 2,700.00 38,709.60 2,33,736.08
Oct-28 to Dec-28 1,543.98 4,500.00 41,665.62 2,75,401.70
Jan-29 to March-29 1,762.93 6.500.00 46,402.68 3,21,804.38
April-29 to June-29 2,252.44 6,500.00 50,650.25 3,72,454.63
July-29 to Sep-29 2,252.44 2,700.00 51,097.81 4,23 552 44
Oct-29 to Dec-29 2,252 .44 6,500.00 55,345.37 4,78,897.82
Jan-30 to March-30 2,252.44 1,350.00 54,442 .94 5,33,340.75
April-30 to June-30 2,252.44 2,700.00 54,890.50 5,88,231.25
July-30 to Sep-30 2,252.44 6,500.00 59,138.06 6,47,369.32
Oct-30 to Dec-30 2,252 44 1,350.00 58,235.63 7,05,604.95
Jan-31 to March-31 2,252 44 3,500.00 59,483.19 7,65,088.14
April-31 to June-31 2,569.33 1,350.00 58,263.86 8,23,351.99
July-31 to Sep-31 2,569.33 6,500.00 62,194 .52 8,85,546.51
Oct-31 to Dec-31 2,576.07 4,000.00 63,618.46 9,49,164.97
Jan-32 to March-32 2,576.07 6,500.00 67,542.39 10,16,707.36
April-32 to June-32 1,073.72 3,500.00 69,968.68 10,86,676.04
July-32 to Sep-32 1,291.77 1,350.00 70,026.90 11,56,702.94
Oct-32 to Dec-32 1,455.68 2,700.00 71,271.22 12,27,974.17
Jan-33 to March-33 1,491.50 2,700.00 72,479.72 13,00,453.89
April-33 to June-33 1,448.42 2,000.00 73,031.30 13,73,485.18
July-33 to Sep-33 1,080.15 15,000.00 86,951.15 14,60,436.33
Oct-33 to Dec-33 253.97 6,402.56 93,099.74 15,53,536.07
Total 60,952.821 | 1,54,052.56
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